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Appendix A: Funder List 

Foundations and Other Investors 
Name Phone Website 
F.B. Heron Foundation 510-834-2995 http://heron.org/enterprise/evolution/grantmaker
The Ford Foundation 415-332-0166 http://www.fordfoundation.org/work/our-grants/
Swift Foundation https://swiftfoundation.org/ 

Kresge Foundation 248-643-9630 https://kresge.org/ 

Tamalpais Trust 415-456-8787 https://www.tamtrust.org/
Confluence Philanthropy 510-587-9750 https://www.confluencephilanthropy.org/ 

Candide Group 510-761-8151 https://candidegroup.com/

http://heron.org/enterprise/evolution/grantmaker
http://www.fordfoundation.org/work/our-grants/
https://swiftfoundation.org/
https://kresge.org/
https://www.tamtrust.org/
https://www.confluencephilanthropy.org/
https://candidegroup.com/
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Religious Entities 
Name Phone Website 

American Baptist Foundation 
800-222-3872,
ext. 2035 http://abcofgiving.org/?pageID=1009 

Church of the Brethren Benefit 
Trust 

847-695-0200
http://www.cobbt.org/brethren-foundation-funds-inc-investment-options 

Mercy Investment Services 314-909-4609 http://mercyinvestmentservices.org/socially-responsible-investing/community-investments 

Religious Communities 
Investment Fund 510-836-7556 http://rcif.org/ 

New Covenant Funds 877-835-4531 http://www.newcovenantfunds.com/SociallyResponsibleInvesting 

Oblate International Pastoral 
Investment Trust http://oiptrust.org/ 

Adrian Dominican Sisters 517-266-3520 http://pab.adriandominicans.org/CommunityInvestments/ApplicationInformation.aspx
Congrégation des Soeurs des 
Saints Noms de Jésus et de 
Marie 450-651-8104 http://www.snjm.org/en/social-justice/socially-responsible-investment-policy 

Episcopal Diocese of Olympia 
Commission for the Church in 
the World 206-325-4200 http://www.ecww.org/stewardship-all-resources 

Northwest Women Religious 
Investment Trust 206-223-1138
Sisters of St. Francis of 
Philadelphia 610-459-4125 http://www.osfphila.org/justice_peace/csr_invest 

Sisters of the Holy Names of 
Jesus & Mary, U.S. Ontario 
Province 503-675-7100 http://www.snjmusontario.org/ 

United States Correspondence 
of Catholic Bishops 202-541-3000 http://www.usccb.org/about/catholic-campaign-for-human-development/grants/ 

http://abcofgiving.org/?pageID=1009
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http://mercyinvestmentservices.org/socially-responsible-investing/community-investments
http://rcif.org/
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http://oiptrust.org/
http://pab.adriandominicans.org/CommunityInvestments/ApplicationInformation.aspx
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Banks and Businesses 

Name Charitible Giving Website 
Specialized Programs that 
align with CDFIs 

US Bank www.usbank.com/community/index.html  
JP Morgan and 
Chase https://www.jpmorganchase.com/corporate/Corporate-Responsibility/global-philanthropy.htm Financial Capability 

Bank of America 
http://about.bankofamerica.com/en-us/global-impact/find-grants-
sponsorships.html#fbid=BQTDv4B13E2 Community Development 

Wells Fargo https://www.wellsfargo.com/about/charitable/ CDFI Initiative 
CitiGroup http://www.citigroup.com/citi/foundation/ Financial Inclusion Initiative 

SunTrust Bank https://www.suntrust.com/AboutUs/CommunityCommitment/Philanthropy 

Lighting the Way to Financial 
Well Being 

State Street Bank http://www.statestreet.com/values/social-consciousness/non-profit-grants.html 

Community Event 
Sponsorship 

Capital One https://www.capitalone.com/about/corporate-citizenship/partnerships/ 

Economic Development OR 
Financial Education 

BB&T Corporation https://www.bbt.com/about-us/community.html  

Community Development 
OR Financial Education 

KeyBank 
Foundation https://www.key.com/about/community/key-foundation-philanthropy-banking.jsp Thriving Workforce 
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National Native Organizations 
Name Website 
First Nations Development Institute http://www.firstnations.org/ 

First Nations Oweesta Corporation www.oweesta.org 

First Peoples Fund  https://www.firstpeoplesfund.org/grant-programs.html 

Forest County Potawatomi Foundation www.fcpotawatomi.com/potawatomi-foundation 

Indian Land Tenure Foundation  https://www.iltf.org/grants/economic-opportunity 

Mashantucket (Western) Pequot Tribal Nation  http://www.mashantucket.com/Commitments.aspx 

National Indian Gaming Association/Spirit of 
Sovereignty https://www.spiritofsov.org/about-us 
Native Americans in Philanthropy  http://nativephilanthropy.org/programs/ 

Pala Band of Mission Indians http://www.palatribe.com/programs/pala-giving-program 

Potlatch Fund  http://www.potlatchfund.org/grants/ 

San Manuel Tribal Government  http://www.sanmanuel-nsn.gov/Charitable-Giving/FAQs#whoEligible 

Seventh Generation Fund for Indigenous Peoples, Inc. http://www.7genfund.org/program-areas 

Shakopee Mdewakanton Sioux Community http://www.shakopeedakota.org/faq/charitable.html  

Siletz Tribal Charitable Contribution Fund  http://www.ctsi.nsn.us/charitable-contribution-fund 

Southern Ute Indian Tribe Growth Fund  http://www.sugf.com/ 

Sycuan Band of the Kumeyaay Nation  http://sycuantribe.org/community-outreach/ 

The Morongo Band of Mission Indians  http://www.morongonation.org/content/donations 

The Oneida Nation Foundation  http://www.oneidaindiannation.com/inthecommunity/foundation/26925944.html 

Yocha Dehe Community Fund http://yochadehe.org/tribal-government/yocha-dehe-community-fund 
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